
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

StC

271
101
783
172
71
90

219
44

153
125
120
126
84

Jezdec

MICHAL MOLNÁR
MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA
LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
ALEŠ KHOL
JAN KOZÁK
PETR TOMIŠKA
MIROSLAV MERVART
DAVID VESELÁK
ADAM FRÍDEL
TOMÁŠ ORTEL
DAVID KŮTA

Vozidlo

A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
A
B1
B2
B2
B2
C

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R1
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KTM RC8R
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Kol

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5

Celk.čas

10:26.999
10:52.603
11:14.274
11:41.441
11:41.448
12:00.364
12:12.095
12:13.188
12:20.612
13:16.633
13:17.670
10:34.208
10:39.037

Dif

25.604
47.275

1:14.442
1:14.449
1:33.365
1:45.096
1:46.189
1:53.613
2:49.634
2:50.671

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

N.čas

1:42.621
1:42.647
1:46.694
1:42.900
1:49.517
1:50.988
1:48.943
1:50.269
1:53.724
1:55.265
1:55.450
2:01.567
2:05.040

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

25.604

Prům.rychlost

141,244

N.čas kola

1:42.621

Km/h

143,830

Nejlepší kolo

271 - MICHAL MOLNÁR
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2MICHAL MOLNÁR (271)

3MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA (172)

4SEBASTIAN RIEDEL (783)

5LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK (71)

6PETR TOMIŠKA (44)

7ALEŠ KHOL (90)

8JAN KOZÁK (219)

9MIROSLAV MERVART (153)

10ADAM FRÍDEL (120)

11DAVID VESELÁK (125)

12DAVID KŮTA (84)

13TOMÁŠ ORTEL (126)

1

101

271

172

783

71

44

90

219

153

120

125

84

126

2

101

271

172

783

71

219

44

90

153

120

125

84

126

3

101

271

172

783

71

219

44

90

153

120

125

126

84

4

101

271

172

783

71

219

44

90

153

120

125

126

84

5

101

271

172

783

219

71

44

90

153

120

125

126

84

6

271

101

783

172

71

90

219

44

153

125

120
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(125) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(120) ADAM FRÍDEL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1
2
3

4
5

(84) DAVID KŮTA

1
2
3
4
5

Čas kola

1:53.724

1:54.336
1:55.187
1:55.802
2:39.274

1:55.265

1:56.079
1:55.535
2:02.900
3:22.590

1:56.340

1:55.450

1:56.271
2:01.936
3:25.341

2:04.936
2:02.493

2:01.567

2:12.069

2:05.040

2:05.985
2:05.858
2:09.867

Dif

+0.612
+1.463
+2.078

+45.550

+0.814
+0.270
+7.635

+1:27.325

+0.890

+0.821
+6.486

+1:29.891

+3.369
+0.926

+10.502

+0.945
+0.818
+4.827

Denní čas

16:32:40.896
16:34:34.620

16:36:28.956
16:38:24.143
16:40:19.945
16:42:59.219

16:32:42.871
16:34:38.136

16:36:34.215
16:38:29.750
16:40:32.650
16:43:55.240

16:32:40.939
16:34:37.279
16:36:32.729

16:38:29.000
16:40:30.936
16:43:56.277

16:32:51.750
16:34:56.686
16:36:59.179

16:39:00.746
16:41:12.815

16:32:50.894
16:34:55.934
16:37:01.919
16:39:07.777
16:41:17.644

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(271) MICHAL MOLNÁR
1

2
3
4
5
6

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(172) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(71) LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(90) ALEŠ KHOL
1
2
3
4

5
6

(219) JAN KOZÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(44) PETR TOMIŠKA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART

Čas kola

1:42.899

1:42.621

1:43.021
1:42.928
1:46.501

1:43.025

1:42.838

1:42.647

1:43.273
2:12.236

1:46.694

1:47.029
1:47.268
1:48.678
2:11.704

1:43.601
1:42.927

1:42.900

1:43.237
2:58.831

1:49.669
1:49.630

1:49.517

1:51.402
2:24.226

1:51.838

1:50.988

1:51.562

1:53.890
2:33.874

1:48.943

1:49.737
1:49.214

1:49.172
2:56.730

1:50.269

1:50.955
1:51.670
1:52.740

2:50.041

Dif

+0.278

+0.400
+0.307
+3.880

+0.378

+0.191

+0.626
+29.589

+0.335
+0.574
+1.984

+25.010

+0.701
+0.027

+0.337
+1:15.931

+0.152
+0.113

+1.885
+34.709

+0.850

+0.574

+2.902
+42.886

+0.794
+0.271

+0.229
+1:07.787

+0.686
+1.401
+2.471

+59.772

Denní čas

16:32:27.636

16:34:10.535
16:35:53.156
16:37:36.177
16:39:19.105
16:41:05.606

16:32:27.191
16:34:10.216

16:35:53.054
16:37:35.701
16:39:18.974
16:41:31.210

16:32:31.508
16:34:18.202

16:36:05.231
16:37:52.499
16:39:41.177
16:41:52.881

16:32:28.552
16:34:12.153
16:35:55.080

16:37:37.980
16:39:21.217
16:42:20.048

16:32:35.611
16:34:25.280
16:36:14.910

16:38:04.427
16:39:55.829
16:42:20.055

16:32:36.819
16:34:28.657
16:36:19.645
16:38:11.207

16:40:05.097
16:42:38.971

16:32:36.906
16:34:25.849
16:36:15.586
16:38:04.800

16:39:53.972
16:42:50.702

16:32:36.120
16:34:26.389
16:36:17.344
16:38:09.014
16:40:01.754

16:42:51.795
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